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Nr.
77
67
10

114
37
53

135

7
52
5
42
56

132

149
94

122
39
20

134

125
19
62
76

145

112
36

118
18
65
35
44
34
68

45
136
38
51
50
93
70
127
13
285
133
60
312
33
139
115
123
75
146
254
126
290
403
120
345
121
393

Name

Froschauer Christian
Bauer Hermann
Wiesinger Manfred
Moser Giinther
Tiefenthaler Christian
Trenzinger Franz
Weill Alexander
Gratzl Thomas

Maier Martin
Hattinger Roland
Dickinger Manfred
Radner Johannes
Kutnohorsky Josef
Wimmer Manfred
Gratzl Rudolf
Hintermayr Erich
Hafner Herbert
Oberhumer Christian
Furweger Stefan
Auzinger Wolfgang
Dorner Thomas
Lindschinger Kurt
Artelsmair Franz
Radner Giinther
Gasperlmair Josef
Gasperlmair Gerhard
Mdaller Ronald
Felberbauer Jirgen
Strasser Udo
Greinecker Helmut
Maier Franz

Leiss Adolf
Hundstorfer Peter
Hos Peter
Stieglmayr Johann
Kleeberger Gerald
Brindl Gerhard

Irion Kurt
Aitzetmiller Anton
Loidl Felix

Fuchs Herbert
Gruber Herbert
Voraberger Markus
Straler Edmund
Zauner Franz

Risy Wolfgang
Haunschmied Walter
Lindschinger Erich
Dickinger Leopold
Stacheneder Franz
Moser Hermann
Greifeneder Anton
Muhlbock Harald
Zehetner Ernst
Wasserbauer Herbert
Schrattenecker Josef
Ditschmuiller Walter
Gerstbauer Bernhard
Bichler Josef
Hintermayr Walter
Kreiseder Christian

Sportgruppe/Mannschaft
TVN Zisser Kronstorf

LAC Molln
UNION Vorchdorf
ASK Nettingsdorf

TV Wels
Sole Brennero Fischlham
UNION Vorchdorf

LCAV Doubrava

Alpenverein Lambach

UNION Vorchdorf
UNION Vorchdorf

LG Laufwunder Steyr
UNION Vorchdorf

LG Laufwunder Steyr
Sole Brennero Fischlham

Sole Brennero Fischlham
Union Steinerkirchen
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Pkt
298
296
291
291
286
284
284
281
276
269
267
265
257
257
254
253
249
244
242
242
241
239
234
231
228
226
222
217
209
203
203
198
193
191
186
181
174
172
171
170
159
159
150
148
148
147
144
144
143
141
140
140
139
138
137
135
134
134
133
133
131
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62.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
o1.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

110
315
311
32
386
101
143
55
142
378
46
261
287
95
256
116
9
59
12
98
140
103
49
11
350
40
301
73
141
360
43
109
54
300
41
346
47
370
366
48
390
61
147
117
358
8
264
289
108
63
380
138
396
292
270
102
96
369
148
352
57
364
104
71
297
394
64

Mazur Vitomir
Pichler Erwin
Hollerwdger Franz
Streater Stanley
Pachinger Ralph
DitzImdiller Walter
Hutterer Herbert
Schwaiger Johannes
Haller Helmut

Hager Siegfried
Bango Johann
Einsiedler Roland
Fellner Franz Josef
Schindlauer Walter
Hoerandtner Robert
Sammer Roland
Brandstatter Ronald
Kreischer Simon
Moser Christian
Lerch Horst
Schobesberger Franz
Séllinger Josef
Csorba Tibor

Feth Jurgen
Stritzinger Johann
Fellner Farnz Josef
Schwarz Andreas
Stritzinger Johann
Riesinger Robert
Mandlbauer Peter
Hel Peter

Friedl Thomas
Rafetseder Hermann
Scheuringer Christian
Starl Friedrich
Haselsteiner Herbert
Achleitner Werner
Eckmair Georg
Achleitner Christian
Thumer Harald
Glasenhart Roland
Luf Rainer
Gutbrunner Gerald
Proll Michael
Adimanninger Hans Peter
Baumgartner Bernhard
Hager Paul

Gunther Johann
Prielinger Johann
Kadletz Otto

Krug Helmut

Casal Kurt

Austaller Reinhard
Karlsberger Gerhard
Salfinger Roland
Buchberger Andreas
Deixler Ferdinand
Hillingrathner Daniel
Schartinger Gerald
Grill Hans Ewald
Reisenberger Gerhard
Holzleithner Philipp
Achleitner Gerald
Pointhuber Hannes
Scheibmair Franz
Sammer Martin
Rauscher Andreas

markus.lindinger@aon.at Software © 1997-2002 by Wolfgang Lindinger

LCAV Doubrava

Genbdéckhaus Ried

Sole Brennero Fischlham

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello
Sole Brennero Fischlham

Alpenverein Lambach

Sole Brennero Fischlham

TV Wels

Alpenverein Lambach

TVN Stadl-Paura

Sole Brennero Fischlham

UNION Vorchdorf
Union Steinerkirchen

TVN Stadl-Paura
UNION Vorchdorf
TUS Kremsmiinster

LG Laufwunder Steyr

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello
Sole Brennero Fischlham
Union Steinerkirchen

TVN Stadl-Paura
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130
130
128
128
126
124
124
122
122
121
119
118
117
116
115
115
113
111
110
110
109
108
107
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104
103
103
101
101
100
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98
98
98
97
96
95
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92
91
91
90
89
89
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88
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85
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84
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133.
134.
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136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

372
399
348
150
365

16
128
124
367

97
402
368
262
400
113
107
411
130
316
401

14
398
151
105

69
379
266

58
119
267
131
144

Schoberl Gunter
Kittl Siegfried
Einsiedler Walter
Brandstatter Glnter
Speigner Gerald
Arnreiter Andreas
Grill Hans Ewald
Fischer Norbert
Neubdck Harald
Weingartner Franz
Simmer Fritz
Schorn Markus
Wolf Tino
Fitzinger Herbert
Panhuber Heinrich
Tossmann Tommy
Mayrhuber Walter
Fuchs Thomas
Malik Arno

Dutzler Helmut
Dittenberger Marc
Huttner Alois
Simmel Fritz
Achleitner Bernd
Huber Johann
Rathmair Karl
Pilsner Bernd

Schwarzkogler Reinhard Dr.

Obermayr Florian
Brutter Wolfgang
Grasserbauer Oliver
Ganglmair Franz

OAMTC Schartner Bombe Schwanenstadt

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello
Sole Brennero Fischlham

RC ARBO Resch & Frisch - Sport Eybl - Wels

OAMTC Schartner Bombe Schwanenstadt

OAMTC Schartner Bombe Schwanenstadt

OAMTC Schartner Bombe Schwanenstadt

OAMTC Schartner Bombe Schwanenstadt

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Pinarello
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a7
a7
46
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